PRODUCT INFORMATION

EUROLUB

2 TZ SELF MIX

Description / Applications:

Can be used with:

Delivery:

Technical Data:

Data

Density at 15°C
Viscosity at 40°C
Viscosity at 100°C
Viscosityindex (VI)
Flash point (COC)

Pourpoint

Unit

kg/L
cSt

cSt

°C

°C

[EURO

LUBRICANTS-ADDITIVES-CARCARE

2 TZ mineral SELF MIX is a self-mixing two-stroke engine oil.

2 TZ mineral SELF MIX is recommended by the manufacturer's
instructions for mixing ratios up to 1:50 and for separate
lubrication (autolube systems).
This two-stroke engine oil for High power engines is mineral oil

based.

APITC

Art.-Nr
Art.-Nr
Art.-Nr
Art.-Nr
Art.-Nr

. 306001
. 306020
. 306060
. 306208
. 306100

12 x 1 Liter
20 Liter

60 Liter
208 Liter
Container

Method

D 4052
D 445
D 445
D 2270
D92

D 6892

bottle
can
hobbock
drum
IBC

EUROLUB
2TZ SELF MIX

0,879
67,4
9,5
115
119

-9

The data provided are subject to change. Operating rules of the manufacturer. Characteristics are typical of current production data are
subject to change. This should describe the products and should not therefore intended to assure certain properties. Obligation can not be

derived.
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