PRODUCT INFORMATION



EUROLUB 2 TZ SELF MIX

Description / Applications:	2 TZ mineral SELF MIX is a self-mixing two-stroke engine oil.		
	2 TZ mineral SELF MIX is recommended by the manufacturer's		
	instructions for mixing ratios up to 1:50 and for separate		
	lubrication (autolube systems).		
	This two-stroke engine oil for High power engines is mineral oil		
	based.		

Can be used with:	API TC
Can be used with:	APLIC

Delivery:	ArtNr. 306001	12 x 1 Liter	bottle
	ArtNr. 306020	20 Liter	can
	ArtNr. 306060	60 Liter	hobbock
	ArtNr. 306208	208 Liter	drum
	ArtNr. 306100	Container	IBC

Technical Data:				
Data	Unit	Method	EUROLUB 2TZ SELF MIX	
Density at 15°C	kg/L	D 4052	0,879	
Viscosity at 40°C	cSt	D 445	67,4	
Viscosity at 100°C	cSt	D 445	9,5	
Viscosityindex (VI)		D 2270	115	
Flash point (COC)	°C	D 92	119	
Pourpoint	°C	D 6892	-9	

The data provided are subject to change. Operating rules of the manufacturer. Characteristics are typical of current production data are subject to change. This should describe the products and should not therefore intended to assure certain properties. Obligation can not be derived.